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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

 
CBI International Group, 

Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 24-101696-ITB 

 
Southeast Pipe Survey, 

Inc. 

 
Melanie Hass 

 
Ph: 912-647-2847 

 
mhass@southeastpipe.com N N 24-101687-ITB 

 
James River Solutions 

 
Morgan 

Saunders 

 
Ph: 804-358-9000 

 
msaunders@jrpenergy.com 

 
N N 24-101675-ITB 

 
S A White Oil Co., Inc. 

 
Robert 

Thornton 

 
Ph: 770-427-1387 

 
rthornton@sawhite.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

 
Integrated Construction 

Management, Inc. 
 

 
Trinity Mintz 

 
Ph: 404-267-3733 

 
trinitymintz@icmworks.com 

N Y 24-500674-RFP 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan 

Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
Lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
Alscan Onc 

 
Blake Johnson 

 
Ph: 770-402-4217 

 
bjohnson@alscaninc.com N N N/A 

 
F M Shelton, Inc. 

 
Fawn Shelton 

 
Ph: 404-234-8062 

 
fawn@fmshelton.com N Y 24-101686-ITB 

 
ARK Global Partners, 

LLC 

 
Michael Brown 

 
Ph: 404- 912-8527 

 
mikeb@arkglobalpartners.com N Y N/A 

 
Graham & Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Angela Graham 

 
Ph: 404-447-2164 

 
Agraham@grahampm.com N Y 24-101687-ITB 

 
Metals & Materials 

Engineers, LLC 

 
Jan Eldrege 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 

 
jeldredge@mmelab.com N Y 24-500674-RFP 

 
RK Reeves & Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Corine G Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Graham and Associates, 

Inc. 

 
Joe Reynolds 

 
Ph: 678-464-3636 

 
jreynolds@grahampm.com N Y 24-101687-ITB 

 
Petroleum Traders 

Corporation 

 
Robert Good 

 
Ph: 888-637-7661 

 
rgood@petroleumtraders.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

 
Campbell Oil Company 

 
Heidi Danilko 

 
Ph: 910-874-9876 

 
heidid@campbelloilcompany.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

 
Boswell Oil Company 

 
Brittany 

Henderson 

 
Ph: 706-286-0061 

 
bhenderson@boswelloil.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

 
 

C&H Planners 

 
 

Jesse Cole 

 
 

Ph: 404-937-0757 

 
 

jessecole@candhplanners.com 
N Y 

24-101687-ITB 

24-101670-ITB 

24-101675-ITB 

24-101686-ITB 

24-500674-RFP 

24-101696-ITB 

24-101660-ITB 

 
Troy Company, Inc. 

 
Ryann Casey 

 
Ph: 510-682-4174 

 
rcaseytroycoinc@aol.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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4SYT Industries, LLC 

 
Kaitlan Quinlan 

 
Ph: 404-490-1164 

 
Kaitlan@4sytind.com N Y 24-101696-ITB 

 
Woah Consulting 

 
Terry Womack 

 
Ph: 770-300-7837 

 
tc@woahconsult.com N N 

24-101670-ITB 

24-101696-ITB 

 
Waste Pro of Ga Inc 

 
Bob Wolk 

 
Ph: 386-547-2350 

 
rwolk@wasteprousa.com N N 24-101696-ITB 

 
Service Living, LLC 

 
Peace Lawrence  

 
Ph: 401-359-7661 

 
Info@serviceliving.net N N 24-101670-ITB 

 
Atlanta Petroleum 

Company  

  
Penny Kenney 

 
Ph: 404-990-2221 

 
pkenney@atlpetrofuelservices.com N Y 24-101675-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 24-500674-RFP 

 
KRG Fuel + Energy 

 
Marie Hunter 

 
Ph: 678-771-3058 

 
mhunter@krgoilcompany.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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24-500674-RFP 

24-101696-ITB 

24-101687-ITB 

24-101686-ITB 

24-101675-ITB 

 
Complete Facility 

Services  

 
F. Nazir Hill 

 
Ph: 404-759-6967 

 
fhill@cfacilityservices.com 

N Y 

24-101670-ITB 

24-101696-ITB 

24-101686-ITB 

24-101660-ITB 

 
Standard Petroleum 

Logistics 

 
Colby Mills 

 
Ph: 410-461-2607 

 
Colby.Mills@standardpetroleumlogistics.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

 
Indigo Energy 

 
Logan Jones 

 
Ph: 770-540-4152 

 
ljones@indigoenergy.com N N 24-101675-ITB 

 
Bravo Fence Company 

 
Matiullah 
Kamran 

 
Ph: 770-707-6853 

 
matiullah@bravofenceteam.com N N 24-101670-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

